NOW, THEREFORE, THE PARTIES MUTUALLY AGREE AS FOLLOWS:  

Paragraph 1.01 of the Contract for Services shall be amended to extend the term of 

the Contract through December 31st 2026. 

Paragraph 4.01 of the Contract, Compensation, shall be amended to add an 

additional six thousand and fifty dollars and no cents ($6,050.00), to increase the 
compensation payable under the Contract to an amount not to exceed Fifty Nine Thousand 
Fifty Dollars and Fifty Cents ($59,050.50) 

Paragraph 5.04 shall be amended to establish a minimum limit of $1,000,000.00 for 

Workers' Compensation Insurance. 

Paragraph 5.05 shall be amended to increase the required limit for Liability 
Insurance from $1,000,000.00 to $2,000,000.00.